General Description
The MAX7426/MAX7427 5th-order, lowpass, elliptic,
switched-capacitor filters (SCFs) operate from a single
+5V (MAX7426) or +3V (MAX7427) supply. The devices
draw only 0.8mA of supply current and allow corner fre-
quencies from 1Hz to 12kHz, making them ideal for
low-power post-DAC filtering and anti-aliasing applica-
tions. They can be put into a low-power mode, reducing

19-1710; Rev 0; 4/00
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
PART
MAX7426CUA
MAX7426CPA
MAX7426EUA -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
8 µMAX
8 Plastic DIP
8 µMAX
MAX7426EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
PART TRANSITION RATIO
OPERATING
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX7426 r = 1.25 +5
Selector Guide
MAX7427 r = 1.25 +3
MAX7427CUA
MAX7427CPA
MAX7427EUA -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
8 Plastic DIP
8 µMAX
MAX7427EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
M
A